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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Field

2:02
Schedule

4:15 P.M. ASC1474 INDIOS BLUEBOYS 1 207/15/2017    Sat

8:00 P.M. ASC1473 STORM04 ATLETICOFC 5 307/21/2017    Fri

11:45 A.M. ASC1476 INDIOS STORM04 1 507/22/2017    Sat

3:30 P.M. ASC1475 BLUEBOYS TRIUMPHFC 2 4

3:30 P.M. ASC1477 ATLETICOFC INDIOS 3 107/29/2017    Sat

6:30 P.M. ASC1479 STORM04 BLUEBOYS 5 207/31/2017    Mon

3:30 P.M. ASC1481 INDIOS TRIUMPHFC 1 408/05/2017    Sat
4:15 P.M. ASC1482 BLUEBOYS ATLETICOFC 2 3

3:30 P.M. ASC1483 ATLETICOFC STORM04 3 508/12/2017    Sat
4:15 P.M. ASC1484 BLUEBOYS INDIOS 2 1

3:30 P.M. ASC1485 TRIUMPHFC BLUEBOYS 4 208/19/2017    Sat
4:15 P.M. ASC1486 STORM04 INDIOS 5 1

6:30 P.M. ASC1488 STORM04 TRIUMPHFC 5 408/21/2017    Mon

7:15 P.M. ASC1487 INDIOS ATLETICOFC 1 3

3:30 P.M. ASC1489 BLUEBOYS STORM04 2 508/26/2017    Sat
4:15 P.M. ASC1490 ATLETICOFC TRIUMPHFC 3 4

5:45 P.M. MAKUP480 TRIUMPHFC ATLETICOFC 4 308/28/2017    Mon

6:30 P.M. MAKUP478 TRIUMPHFC STORM04 4 508/29/2017    Tue

3:30 P.M. ASC1491 TRIUMPHFC INDIOS 4 109/09/2017    Sat
4:15 P.M. ASC1492 ATLETICOFC BLUEBOYS 3 2
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